
                                                                                             OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR LIST  
Exhibition Dates: 8-10 April 2025 

             
  
EXHIBITION CONTACTS & PREFERRED VENDORS  
SPIE has selected the following companies to provide exhibitors with services. SPIE has negotiated 
special rates and you may save money by eliminating fees from outside companies. Look for the official 
seal of approval when vendors approach you offering to provide a service.  
 
AUDIO VISUAL, COMPUTER RENTAL, 
ELECTRICAL, FURNITURE, ACCESSORIES  
Conference Partners Prague Ltd.  
Tel: +420 224 262 108, +420 224 262 110  
E-mail: zein@conferencepartners.cz  
Web: www.conferencepartners.cz  
 
CATERING 
Clarion Congress Hotel Prague 
Tel:  +420 211 131 154 
E-mail: e.mrazova@clarion-hotels.cz 
 
EXHIBITION LOCATION  
Clarion Congress Hotel Prague  
Freyova 33  
CZ 190 00 Prague 9 - Vysočany  
Tel: +420 211 131 111  
Fax: +420 211 131 401  
E-mail: info@cchp.cz  
  
HOTEL ACCOMMODATION  
Hotel Accommodation link 
 
EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT  Amanda 
Summers and Jane Morrison   
SPIE EUROPE  
Tel: +44 (0)29 2089 4747  
Mobile: +44 (0)798 4669822  
E-mail: amanda@spieeurope.org  
E-mail: jane@spieeurope.org   
 
INSURANCE   
BUNDA  
Baltic Underwriting Agency, AB   
E-mail: andrius@bunda.eu and/or  
zaneta@bunda.eu  
 
LUNCHEON ORDERS 
Event Partners 
E:mail support@conference.cz 
 
 

 
SALES   
Europe 
Laurence Devereux  
Tel: +44 (0)1372 750555 (office)   
Email: laurence@spieeurope.org  
 
North America  
Kim Abair   
Email: kima@spie.org  
Tel: +1 360 685 5499  
  
Lacy Barnett   
Email: laceyb@spie.org 
Tel: +1 360 685 5551  
  
Melissa Valum  
Tel. +1 360 685 5596  
Email: melissav@spie.org 
  
SHIPPING AND MATERIAL HANDLING 
UK  
DSV Solutions  
Ricky Straw  
Tel: +44 (0)7808 242467  
E-mail:ricky.straw@dsv.com 
  
Europe  
Martin Ulicny  
Schenker s.r.o.  
Tel: +420 242 405 165, + 420 724 583 294  
Mob: +420 724 067382 Fax: 
+420 266 710 290  
E-mail: martin.ulicny@dbschenker.com  
Web: www.schenker.cz  
  
United State of America  
TWI Group, Inc.  
Tel:+1 650 357 1302 ext.1  
Fax: +1 650 357 7563 E-mail: 
mgiddens@twiglobal.com  
www.twiglobal.com  
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